
Other Ingredients: Natural Vegetable Capsules, Microcrystalline 
Cellulose, Magnesium Stearate, Silicon Dioxide and Stearic Acid. 
Contains plant and animal enzymes.

1 packet contains

Vitamin C
(as Ascorbic Acid USP, Acerola Fruit)
Vitamin B6
(as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride USP)
Magnesium (as DiMagnesium Malate)

Protease (from Pancreatin) (90,000 USP Units)
Amylase (from Pancreatin) (90,000 USP Units)

Papain
Trypsin

Lipase (from Pancreatin) (7,200 USP Units)

Chymotrypsin

Bromelain (from Pineapple)

Turmeric Root Extract (Complete Turmeric Matrix)
(Standardized to contain 45-55% Curcuminoids, 3-8% Volatile Oil, 2-6% Turmerin)

Gamma Aminobutyric Acid (GABA)
Glycine USP
Cramp Bark
Rutin
Dong Quai Root Extract
(Standardized to contain 1% Ligustilide)
Acerola Fruit
(Standardized to contain 17% Vitamin C)
Hesperidin Complex
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*Hibiscus Flowers

470 mg

50 mg

15 mg

180 mg (1,080,000 USP Units)

Peptidase *40 mg (24,000 
Serratiopeptidase Units [SPU])

72 mg (18,000 USP Units)
27 mg (2,025 USP Units)

375 mg (900 GDU)

660 mg

250 mg
225 mg
200 mg
175 mg
150 mg

100 mg

50 mg
50 mg

Amount Per
Serving

Serving Size  1 Packet

V8Supplement Facts
Servings Per Container  9 & 30

* Daily Value not established

Quercetin Dihydrate 385 mg *

Pancreatin 450 mg *
*
*
*


