Supplement Facts^{**}

Serving Size 1 Packet Servings Per Container 9 & 30

1 packet contains	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Vitamin C		
(as Ascorbic Acid USP, Acerola Fruit)	470 mg	522%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride USP)	50 mg	2,941%
Magnesium (as DiMagnesium Malate)	15 mg	4%
Pancreatin	450 mg	*
Protease (from Pancreatin) (90,000 USP	Units)	*
Amylase (from Pancreatin) (90,000 USP	Units)	*
Lipase (from Pancreatin) (7,200 USP Un	ts)	*
Papain	180 mg (1,080,000 US	SP Units) *
Trypsin	72 mg (18,000 USP	Units) *
Chymotrypsin	27 mg (2,025 USP U	nits) *
Bromelain (from Pineapple)	375 mg (900 GDU)	*
Peptidase	40 mg (24,000 Serratiopeptidase Ur	* its [SPU])
Turmeric Root Extract (Complete Turmeric Matri (Standardized to contain 45-55% Curcuminoids	,	rmerin)
Quercetin Dihydrate	385 mg	*
Gamma Aminobutyric Acid (GABA)	250 mg	*
Glycine USP	225 mg	*
Cramp Bark	200 mg	*
Rutin	175 mg	*
Dong Quai Root Extract (Standardized to contain 1% Ligustilide)	150 mg	*
Acerola Fruit (Standardized to contain 17% Vitamin C)	100 mg	*
Hesperidin Complex	50 mg	*
Hibiscus Flowers	50 mg	*
* Daily Value not established		

Other Ingredients: Natural Vegetable Capsules, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Magnesium Stearate, Silicon Dioxide and Stearic Acid. **Contains plant and animal enzymes.**